
100% 
clean energy 

by 20302030
for all EBCE customers— 
the goal adopted by EBCE, 

15 years ahead of California’s 
target date. As of 2020,  

EBCE’s power mix included  
54% clean energy*—primarily 
solar, wind, and hydroelectric. 

180mw 
of battery 

storage
contracted by EBCE to ensure 

that the East Bay power  
grid is stable. That’s more  
than the total amount of  

utility-scale, battery-energy 
storage installed in the entire 

United States 10 years ago.

* EBCE does not include nuclear power in 
its clean energy calculations.

MAKING A
DIFFERENCE,
TOGETHER!

alameda county • albany

berkeley • dublin • emeryville

fremont • hayward

livermore • newark • oakland

piedmont • pleasanton

san leandro • tracy • union city

 



Scott Haggerty Wind Energy Center 
Livermore, CA 
Named for EBCE’s first Chair of the Board of Directors

47,000 
homes per year

can be powered by East Bay Community  
Energy’s new wind farm in Livermore.



GREEN POWER

$9.7m 
saved

by East Bay customers on 
their 2020 energy bills.  

EBCE was created to help 
East Bay communities 

save money while shifting 
to cleaner energy.

169mw 
from solar && wind

providing clean energy for East Bay residents 
and businesses from EBCE’s first two 

renewable-energy projects in California that  
came online in 2021: the Scott Haggerty  
Wind Energy Center in Livermore and the 

Rosamond Central solar farm in Kern County. 

Rosamond Central solar farm 
Kern County, CA

ebce.org/power-projects
Learn more about

GREEN POWER
ebce.org/about-our-rates

Learn more about
LOW RATES

LOW RATES



$2m 
donated

for COVID-19 relief to 
local non-profits including 

Meals on Wheels and 
Alameda County 

Community Food Bank.

cooktop 
rebate

launched for commercial  
kitchens and a free, clean and 

efficient, electric induction  
cooktop lending program 

for residents will be offered 
soon to customers who  

want to try out clean cooking 
without fossil fuels.

50+ 
local groups

funded
including environmental groups, 

educational organizations, 
and sports leagues in the past 

three years. Grants up to 
$2,500 are issued three times 

per year to groups that 
make our communities vibrant.

ebce.org/ 
covid-19-response

Learn more about
COVID RELIEF

ebce.org/ 
induction

Learn more about
INDUCTION

ebce.org/community- 
sponsorships

Learn more about
FUNDING

Yohannes Harish of Oakland Roots at the Scott Haggerty Wind Energy Center in Livermore. 
EBCE is the official Clean Energy Partner of the Oakland Roots Sports Club.

LOCAL INVESTMENT



SUPPORTING THE EAST BAY

Green power, low rates, 
and local investment—that’s 

our commitment to you.



Languages
Español  ebce.org/es
中文  ebce.org/cn

Contact us
1-833-699-EBCE (3223)
customer-support@ebce.org

Resident Name 

123 Address St. 

Berkeley, CA 94702

1999 Harrison Street 
Suite 800 
Oakland, CA 94612

This communication is required annually by the California Energy Commission.

YOUR CHOICE
Choose from our service plans or return to PG&E. Visit 
ebce.org/compare-plans-residential/ to learn more.

■  Bright Choice: a small discount to PG&E rates
■  Brilliant 100: a carbon-free energy plan 
■  Renewable 100: 100% CA solar and wind energy
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Greenhouse Gas Emissions Intensity 
(lbs C02e/MWh)

Energy Resources Bright 
Choice

Brilliant  
100

Renewable  
100

2020 CA  
Power Mix

Bright  
Choice

Brilliant  
100

Renewable  
100

2020 CA  
Utility Average

Eligible Renewable1

Biomass & Biowaste

Geothermal

Eligible Hydroelectric

Solar

Wind

39.6%

1.9%

3.0%

1.6%

14.1%

19.0%

33.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

16.5%

16.5%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

50.0%

50.0%

33.1%

2.5%

4.9%

1.4%

13.2%

11.1%

590.6 0 0 466

Coal 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.7%

Large Hydroelectric 14.5% 67.0% 0.0% 12.2%

Natural Gas 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 37.1%

Nuclear 0.9% 0.0% 0.0% 9.3%

Other 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.2%

Unspecified sources 
of power2 44.7% 0.0% 0.0% 5.4%

TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percentage of Retail Sales Covered by Retired Unbundled RECs3 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

1 The eligible renewable percentage above does not reflect RPS compliance, which is determined using a different methodology.
2  Unspecified power is electricity that has been purchased through open market transactions and is not traceable to a specific generation source.
3  Renewable energy credits (RECs) are tracking instruments issued for renewable generation. Unbundled renewable energy credits (RECs) represent 

renewable generation that was not delivered to serve retail sales. Unbundled RECs are not reflected in the power mix or GHG emissions intensities above.

For specific information about this electricity product, contact: East Bay Community Energy: 1-833-699-EBCE (3223)

For general information about the Power Content Label, please visit: http://www.energy.ca.gov/pcl/

For additional questions, please contact the California Energy Commission at: Toll-free in California: 844-454-2906
Outside California: 916-653-0237
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