MAKING A DIFFERENCE, TOGETHER!

ALAMEDA COUNTY • ALBANY
BERKELEY • DUBLIN • EMERYVILLE
FREMONT • HAYWARD
LIVERMORE • NEWARK • OAKLAND
PIEDMONT • PLEASANTON
SAN LEANDRO • TRACY • UNION CITY





180mw OF BATTERY STORAGE

that the East Bay power grid is stable. That's more than the total amount of utility-scale, battery-energy storage installed in the entire United States 10 years ago.



100% CLEAN ENERGY BY 2030

for all EBCE customers—
the goal adopted by EBCE,
15 years ahead of California's
target date. As of 2020,
EBCE's power mix included
54% clean energy*—primarily
solar, wind, and hydroelectric.

* EBCE does not include nuclear power in its clean energy calculations.

47,000HOMES PER YEAR can be powered by East Bay Community Energy's new wind farm in Livermore. Scott Haggerty Wind Energy Center Livermore, CA Named for EBCE's first Chair of the Board of Directors

GREEN POWER

169MW FROM SOLAR & WIND

providing clean energy for East Bay residents and businesses from EBCE's first two renewable-energy projects in California that came online in 2021: the Scott Haggerty Wind Energy Center in Livermore and the Rosamond Central solar farm in Kern County.

Rosamond Central solar farm Kern County, CA

Learn more about **GREEN POWER**

ebce.org/power-projects

LOW RATES

\$9.7M SAVED

by East Bay customers on their 2020 energy bills. EBCE was created to help East Bay communities save money while shifting to cleaner energy.



Learn more about LOW RATES

ebce.org/about-our-rates

LOCAL INVESTMENT

COOKTOP REBATE

launched for commercial kitchens and a free, clean and efficient, electric induction cooktop lending program for residents will be offered soon to customers who want to try out clean cooking without fossil fuels.

\$2M DONATED

for COVID-19 relief to local non-profits including Meals on Wheels and Alameda County Community Food Bank.

Learn more about INDUCTION

ebce.org/ induction Learn more about COVID RELIEF

ebce.org/ covid-19-response



50+ LOCAL GROUPS FUNDED

including environmental groups, educational organizations, and sports leagues in the past three years. Grants up to \$2,500 are issued three times per year to groups that make our communities vibrant.

Learn more about **FUNDING**

ebce.org/communitysponsorships

Yohannes Harish of Oakland Roots at the Scott Haggerty Wind Energy Center in Livermore. EBCE is the official Clean Energy Partner of the Oakland Roots Sports Club.

SUPPORTING THE EAST BAY

Green power, low rates, and local investment—that's our commitment to you.

YOUR CHOICE

Choose from our service plans or return to PG&E. Visit **ebce.org/compare-plans-residential/** to learn more.

- **Bright Choice:** a small discount to PG&E rates
- **Brilliant 100:** a carbon-free energy plan
- Renewable 100: 100% CA solar and wind energy

2020 Power Content Label \cdot East Bay Community Energy \cdot ebce.org/documents-and-resources

Greenhouse Gas Emissions Intensity (lbs CO ₂ e/MWh)				Energy Resources	Bright Choice	Brilliant 100	Renewable 100	2020 CA Power Mix
Bright Choice	Brilliant 100	Renewable 100	2020 CA Utility Average	Eligible Renewable ¹	39.6%	33.0%	100.0%	33.1%
	0	0	466	Biomass & Biowaste	1.9%	0.0%	0.0%	2.5%
590.6	U	U	400	Geothermal	3.0%	0.0%	0.0%	4.9%
1000 -				Eligible Hydroelectric	1.6%	0.0%	0.0%	1.4%
000				Solar	14.1%	16.5%	50.0%	13.2%
800 –				Wind	19.0%	16.5%	50.0%	11.1%
600 -				Coal	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	2.7%
400				Large Hydroelectric	14.5%	67.0%	0.0%	12.2%
400 –				Natural Gas	0.1%	0.0%	0.0%	37.1%
200 -				Nuclear	0.9%	0.0%	0.0%	9.3%
0 -				Other	0.2%	0.0%	0.0%	0.2%
■ Bright Choice		Renewable 100		Unspecified sources of power ²	44.7%	0.0%	0.0%	5.4%
■ Brilliant 100		■ 2020 CA Utility Average		TOTAL	100%	100%	100%	100%
Percentage of Retail Sales Covered by Retired Unbundled RECs $^{\rm 3}$						0.0%	0.0%	

¹ The eligible renewable percentage above does not reflect RPS compliance, which is determined using a different methodology.

³ Renewable energy credits (RECs) are tracking instruments issued for renewable generation. Unbundled renewable energy credits (RECs) represent renewable generation that was not delivered to serve retail sales. Unbundled RECs are not reflected in the power mix or GHG emissions intensities above.

For specific information about this electricity product, contact:	East Bay Community Energy: 1-833-699-EBCE (3223)
For general information about the Power Content Label, please visit:	http://www.energy.ca.gov/pcl/
For additional questions, please contact the California Energy Commission at:	Toll-free in California: 844-454-2906 Outside California: 916-653-0237



1999 Harrison Street Suite 800 Oakland, CA 94612

Resident Name 123 Address St. Berkeley, CA 94702



Español ebce.org/es 中文 ebce.org/cn

Contact us

1-833-699-EBCE (3223) customer-support@ebce.org

This communication is required annually by the California Energy Commission.

² Unspecified power is electricity that has been purchased through open market transactions and is not traceable to a specific generation source.